 Contact us at (800) 866-8100 or sales@airsystems.com
Confined Space Ventilation
8” CVF Axial Fans and Kits
For Non-Hazardous Locations
CVF Axial Fans
CVF Canister Fans
CVF-15ACAN		  8” CVF-8AC Axial Fan, 15 foot duct canister
CVF-25ACAN		  8” CVF-8AC Axial Fan, 25 foot duct canister
CVF-15DCAN		  8” CVF-8DC Axial Fan, 15 foot duct canister, & battery clips
CVF-25DCAN		  8” CVF-8DC Axial Fan, 25 foot duct canister, & battery clips
		  DC Canister Fan & Air-Light® II (light details on page 83)
ERVK-15DC		  CVF-15DCAN Canister Fan and AL2-4K-35 Light
ERVK-25DC		  CVF-25DCAN Canister Fan and AL2-4K-35 Light
		  Duct Canister Only - Fits 8” CVF Fans
CVF-CAN15		  8” Duct canister with 15 foot duct
CVF-CAN25		  8” Duct canister with 25 foot duct
CVF Saddle Vent® Ventilation Kits
8” Axial Fan
CVF-8AC
Item No.				   Description
CVF8A15KIT	 8” CVF-8AC axial fan, 6 and 15 foot duct with canister,
Saddle Vent®, 90° elbow, and universal mount
CVF8A25KIT	 8” CVF-8AC axial fan, 6 and 25 foot duct with canister,
Saddle Vent®, 90° elbow, and universal mount
CVF8D15KIT	 8” CVF-8DC axial fan, 6 and 15 foot duct with canister,
Saddle Vent®, 90° elbow, and universal mount
CVF8D25KIT	 8” CVF-8DC axial fan, 6 and 25 foot duct with canister,
Saddle Vent®, 90° elbow, and universal mount
Item No.				   Description
Item No.				   Description
CVF-8AC 	 8” AC Axial Fan - 1/3 HP, 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 17 lbs.
CVF-8AC50    	 8” AC Axial Fan - 1/3 HP, 230 VAC, 50 Hz, 18 lbs.
CVF-8DC	 8” DC Axial Fan - 1/4 HP, 12 VDC, 19 amps, with battery clips, 18 lbs.
CVF Saddle Vent®
Ventilation Kit
CVF8A15KIT
Applications
• Boiler Work
•	Manhole Entry
•	Telecommunications
•	Construction & Maintenance
•	Electrical Transformer Repair
•	Tank Cleaning
•	Underground Vaults
Model Model No. Free Air 15’ 1-90° Bend 15’ 2-90° Bends
8” AC Fan CVF-8AC 974 CFM 786 CFM 661 CFM
8” AC Fan (50 Hz) CVF-8AC50 830 CFM 705 CFM 629 CFM
8” DC Fan CVF-8DC 974 CFM 786 CFM 661 CFM
8” CVF Canister Fan
CVF-15ACAN
69
Rugged, Light Weight, Economical  Axial Fans
to Provide Fresh Air for Confined Space
Ventilation in ANY Conditions!
Certified for Outdoor Use